3 Reusable Temperature Probes
Type Designation Probe Type and Code Product Features
W
Reusable skin
surface probes
for adult
1. High precision: ±0.1°C
2. Quick response
3. High performance noise ratio
4. Fully compatible with OEM technology
5. Complete product specifications
Probe Type:
A: Adult reusable skin-
surface probes
B: Adult reusable
 esophageal/rectal
 probe
C: Pediatric reusable
 skin-urface probes
D: Pediatric reusable
 esophageal/rectal
 probe
N: Reusable skin
 surface probes for
 Neonate
Reusable
esophageal/
rectal probe
Reusable skin
surface probes
for Pediatric
Reusable
esophageal/
rectal probe for
Pediatric
Compatible brand code as
0001
indicated YSI 400 series
Reusable skin
surface probes for
Neonate
Temperature Probes
Temperature Probes Adapters TEMP 141
OEM Manufacturer
& Models
Instrument
Connector Probe Type OEM # Order
Code
Resister
Type Descriptions Price
Temperature accessories for monitor
Compatible Air Shields
C-550 QT, Isolette
C100/2000/C450,
Isolette C100
QT/C450
QT/C550, PM78
W0010A 25°C
6.867KΩ 10ft (3.0m), Adult skin B0
W0010B 25°C
6.867KΩ
10ft (3.0m), Adult
Rectal/Esophageal B0
Compatible Artema/S&W
DIASCOPE G2 T1302 W0007B 25°C
2.252KΩ
10ft (3.0m), Adult
Rectal/Esophageal B5
Compatible Comen (China)
STAR 8000 series,
NC series,
K series,